Stainless Steel Roller-Ball Lock Tie
• Stainless steel 316L to BS EN1008:1995 with a unique locking ball
mechanism that allows the tie to be quickly and easily installed
• Ideal for use in environmentally harsh conditions where subjected
to various chemicals, acids, salts, and high temperatures
• Black epoxy coated LSZH (low smoke, zero halogen) ties also available
providing additional insulation and protection to the bundle materials
Uncoated Coated BS5839 PT1
Min. Operating Temp: -40°C -40°C
Max. Operating Temp: +550°C +180°C
Part No. Length Width Bundle dia. Min. loop Tensile
Plain Epoxy Coated (mm) (mm) (mm) Strength (Kg)
SSTRB201-4.6 SSTRB201-4.6EC 201 4.6 50 45
SSTRB266-4.6 SSTRB266-4.6EC 266 4.6 72 45
SSTRB300-4.6 SSTRB300-4.6EC 300 4.6 81 45
SSTRB362-4.6 SSTRB362-4.6EC 362 4.6 102 45
SSTRB362-7.9 SSTRB362-7.9EC 362 7.9 102 Plain 113 , Coated 79
SSTRB521-7.9 SSTRB521-7.9EC 521 7.9 152 Plain 113 , Coated 79
SSTRB679-7.9 679 7.9 203 Plain 113
SSTRB838-7.9 838 7.9 254 Plain 113
SSTRB1067-7.9 1067 7.9 320 Plain 113
Pack Quantity 100, except 838 & 1067 - Pk50
Cable tie tensioning gun available: SSTCT1
See Page 175.
Plain Stainless Steel Ties
• Corrosion resistant
• AISI 304 stainless steel (plain ties)
• The unique buckle design provides quick, easy application which can easily be unfastened for re-using
• 6.3mm and 9.5mm widths available
• Minimum operating continuous temperature: -80°C (-112°F)
• Maximum operating continuous temperature: 538°C (1 000°F)
Part No. Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle dia . (mm)
SSTNR150-6 152 (6 ") 6.3 (1 /4") 25 ( 1. 5")
SSTNR225-6 225 (9 ") 6.3 (1 /4") 63 (2. 5")
SSTNR300-6 300 (12 ") 6.3 (1 /4") 86 (3.4 ")
SSTNR450-6 450 (18 ") 6.3 (1 /4") 137 (5 .4")
SSTN R61 0-6 610 (24") 6.3 (1 /4") 185 (7 .3 ")
Pack Quantity: 100
TEL: (44) 01453 844333 1 FAX: (44) 01453 842224 1 E-MAIL: sales@swaonline.co.uk
~
cu
i=
cu -..c
ro
u